
 8102-8102للعام الدراسي  - الثانيالفصل الدراسي  - قسم الفيزياء -النظرية النهائية جدول الامتحانات 

Fourth Stage Third Stage Second Stage First Stage Day Date 

- Statistical Mechanics - - Thursday 30/5/2019 

- Quantum Mechanics II - Democracy and Freedom Sunday 9/6/2019 

Nuclear Physics II - Electronics II - Monday 10/6/2019 

 Molecular Physics - Electricity and Magnetism II Tuesday 11/6/2019 

Introduction to 

Nanotechnology 
- Modern Physics - Wednesday 12/6/2019 

- Mathematical Physics II - Calculus II Thursday 13/6/2019 

Electromagnetism II - Analytical Mechanic II - Saturday 15/6/2019 

- Physical Optics - 
Mechanics and Properties 

Matter II 
Sunday 16/6/2019 

Surface Physics - Differential Equations - Monday 17/6/2019 

- Laser Physics II - General Chemistry Tuesday 18/6/2019 

Waves Physics  Material Science - Wednesday 19/6/2019 

- Numerical Analysis - - Thursday 20/6/2019 

Solid State Physics II - Research Method - Saturday 22/6/2019 
 

 ملاحظة: يرجى من الطلبة الالتزام بالملاحظات التالية:

  صباحا.  2:11يبدأ الامتحان النظري الساعة 

  دقائق. 01على الطلبة الحضور الى القاعة الامتحانية قبل موعد الامتحان ب 

 .عدم مناقلة القرطاسية بأنواعها داخل القاعة الامتحانية 

 .جلب هوية الطالب اثناء الفترة الامتحانية 

 اخر يوم في امتحانات المرحلة. الى متحان عطلة رسمية يزحف الامتحاناذا صادف يوم الا 

 .الالتزام بالتعليمات الواردة على ظهر دفتر الامتحان 

 .الخلية المظللة في الجدول بان الامتحان وزاري 


